
HWs For MATH 1780_DAHAL (Probability Models), Sp-2014: 
                                                                                                                                            Instructor: Koshal Dahal 

    The Due-time is STRICT; turn your HWs with your name as last, first at the top & with stapled in order! 
 

 

HW# 1 $2.2 
$2.3 

Q.N # 5,8,10 & 15 
Q.N # 20,27 & 28 

 

Due:  Wednesday, Jan. 22 (before class starts) 
 

HW# 2 $2.4 
$2.5 

Q.N # 35,37,40,46,50 & 65 
Q.N # 69(a) 

 

Due:  Wednesday, Jan. 29 (before class starts) 
 

HW# 3 $3.1 
$3.2 

Q.N # 6,8,11,13 & 20 
Q.N # 27,28 & 32 

  

Due:  Monday, Feb. 3 (before class starts) 
 

HW# 4 
$3.3 
$3.4 

Q.N # 43,44,45 & 47 
Q.N # 58,64   

 

Due: Wednesday, Feb.5  (before class starts) 

TEST 1;   Chap. 2.2 – Chap. 3.4 Wednesday, February 12 
HW# 5 $4.1 Q.N # 2,8 & 12 Due:  Monday, Feb. 17 (before class starts) 
 

HW# 6 
$4.2 
$4.3/4 

Q.N # 17 & 22 
Q.N # 46,48,55,57 & 60 

 

Due:  Wednesday, Feb. 26 (before class starts) 
HW# 7 $4.5/6 Q.N # 65,66,72,74,75,77 & 80 Due:  Monday, March 3 (before class starts) 
 

HW# 8 
$4.7 
$4.8 

Q.N # 91,94,98 & 105 
Q.N # 110,112,119,120 & 121(a) 

 

Due:  Monday, March 17 (before class starts 
 

HW# 9 

 

$4.9/10 Q.N # 125,126,130, 134, 
        136(2nd part need to consider limit!) ,137 & 138  

 

Due:  Monday, March 24 (before class starts 

TEST 2;   Chap. 4.1 – Chap. 4.10 Wednesday, March 26  
 
HW#10 
 

$5.1 
$5.2 
$5.3 

Q.N # 5,6 & 7 
Q.N # 20,21 & 23 
Q.N # 28 

 
Due:  Monday, April 7  (before class starts 

 
HW#11 
 

$5.4 
$5.5 
$5.10 

Q.N # 44,55 & 59 
Q.N # 69 & 75 
Q.N # 139,140 & 145 

 
Due:  Monday, April 14  (before class starts 

 

HW#12 
 

$5.6 Q.N # 77(a-c), 80(a,c,f), 82(a,c), 84(a,c) , 
                 85,91 & 95   

Due:  Monday, April 21  (before class starts 

TEST 3;   Chaps. 5.1 – 5.6 & 5.10 Wednesday, April 23 
 $7.2 

$7.3 
$7.4 

Q.N # 1 
Q.N # 6,8 & 12 
Q.N # 18,19 & 20 

 
 

No Turn-in, DO Practice!! 
$8.2/3 
$8.4 

Q.N # 2,3,4,5,6(a)  & 10 
Q.N # 11,12,16,18 & 21 

 

 


